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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Orange County Commission

for Month Ending JANUARY, 2014
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District

District

District

District

 119,570

 112,772

 124,216

 117,343

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 316

 6,286

 10,616

 16,933

 77,450

 2,213

 1,096

 4,660

 414

 2,575

 31,517

 13,355

 57,767

 1,534

 694

 4,916

 359

 2,773

 9,560

 41,328

 63,724

 1,580

 637

 4,255

 291

 5,696

 11,685

 42,783

 49,289

 1,953

 986

 4,660

 61,108  55,112  3,350

 60,390  48,641  3,741

 64,804  56,006  3,406

 60,244  53,633  3,466

 162  150  4

 3,259  2,871  156

 5,852  4,594  170

 9,164  7,484  285

 39,443  37,041  966

 1,083  1,039  91

 532  525  39

 1,613  1,408  1,639

 226  178  10

 1,359  1,162  54

 18,653  12,292  572

 7,165  5,960  230

 30,235  26,826  706

 797  663  74

 419  264  11

 1,536  1,296  2,084

 192  157  10

 1,459  1,258  56

 5,112  4,287  161

 22,403  18,363  562

 33,111  29,828  785

 846  671  63

 345  268  24

 1,336  1,174  1,745

 162  123  6

 2,933  2,653  110

 6,219  5,308  158

 23,042  19,080  661

 24,874  23,789  626

 974  891  88

 518  438  30

 1,522  1,351  1,787

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  697,967
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District

District

 131,009

 93,057

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 428

 3,796

 9,993

 18,080

 91,434

 1,528

 974

 4,776

 332

 2,124

 49,410

 14,668

 19,039

 1,308

 793

 5,383

 66,671  60,245  4,093

 50,930  37,974  4,153

 218  198  12

 1,954  1,741  101

 5,437  4,401  155

 9,663  8,110  307

 46,720  43,427  1,287

 745  661  122

 556  392  26

 1,378  1,315  2,083

 193  130  9

 1,115  969  40

 29,482  19,000  928

 7,945  6,479  244

 9,538  9,236  265

 655  576  77

 444  329  20

 1,558  1,255  2,570

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 39,269

 51,566

 50,730

 47,053

 47,102

 59,878

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 110

 1,966

 8,166

 7,372

 18,842

 942

 439

 1,432

 201

 871

 25,928

 6,435

 15,107

 747

 353

 1,924

 149

 881

 7,247

 20,342

 19,699

 714

 302

 1,396

 123

 1,762

 8,873

 20,207

 13,130

 910

 412

 1,636

 167

 1,192

 7,466

 8,096

 27,757

 611

 414

 1,399

 229

 792

 41,166

 7,709

 6,545

 693

 431

 2,313

 22,152  16,266  851

 30,287  19,913  1,366

 28,274  21,398  1,058

 26,357  19,682  1,014

 26,408  19,609  1,085

 35,201  22,919  1,758

 57  52  1

 1,047  874  45

 4,741  3,301  124

 4,208  3,056  108

 10,736  7,875  231

 497  418  27

 236  197  6

 630  493  309

 123  76  2

 504  355  12

 15,881  9,590  457

 3,606  2,713  116

 8,777  6,155  175

 409  313  25

 231  118  4

 756  593  575

 91  53  5

 487  376  18

 4,046  3,083  118

 11,279  8,794  269

 11,186  8,277  236

 419  273  22

 180  112  10

 586  430  380

 72  50  1

 966  766  30

 4,999  3,760  114

 11,436  8,489  282

 7,454  5,506  170

 473  407  30

 244  158  10

 713  546  377

 93  70  4

 647  514  31

 4,297  3,060  109

 4,587  3,392  117

 15,633  11,773  351

 336  242  33

 261  147  6

 554  411  434

 138  83  8

 445  333  14

 25,248  15,195  723

 4,298  3,289  122

 3,562  2,894  89

 370  279  44

 259  157  15

 881  689  743

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  295,598           
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6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 45,057

 33,301

 36,126

 31,267

 46,387

 10,446

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 114

 1,605

 566

 3,432

 37,915

 412

 152

 861

 107

 659

 1,050

 2,273

 28,266

 244

 88

 614

 100

 815

 392

 5,498

 28,300

 275

 74

 672

 71

 1,463

 466

 6,517

 21,639

 352

 148

 611

 133

 1,055

 416

 3,504

 39,900

 376

 140

 863

 39

 490

 1,389

 1,583

 6,462

 161

 64

 258

 22,156  22,157  744

 16,779  15,991  531

 18,213  17,346  567

 15,177  15,538  552

 23,011  22,525  851

 5,044  5,203  199

 59  53  2

 835  738  32

 253  305  8

 1,756  1,628  48

 18,686  18,826  403

 192  205  15

 68  77  7

 307  325  229

 57  49  1

 356  294  9

 478  562  10

 1,132  1,119  22

 14,381  13,571  314

 110  118  16

 45  43

 220  235  159

 47  51  2

 438  367  10

 168  214  10

 2,791  2,641  66

 14,366  13,650  284

 148  116  11

 35  38  1

 220  269  183

 38  31  2

 745  686  32

 202  260  4

 3,270  3,162  85

 10,470  10,917  252

 164  180  8

 69  77  2

 219  225  167

 65  64  4

 553  483  19

 183  230  3

 1,731  1,710  63

 19,987  19,437  476

 160  189  27

 69  69  2

 263  343  257

 19  19  1

 243  237  10

 674  698  17

 798  771  14

 3,114  3,272  76

 73  85  3

 32  31  1

 91  90  77

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  202,584           
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 35,244

 27,905

 37,360

 39,023

 37,520

 22,733

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 92

 2,715

 1,884

 6,129

 20,693

 859

 505

 2,367

 106

 1,045

 4,539

 4,647

 14,394

 543

 253

 2,378

 110

 1,077

 1,921

 15,488

 15,725

 591

 261

 2,187

 97

 2,471

 2,346

 16,059

 14,520

 691

 426

 2,413

 128

 1,549

 2,111

 6,480

 23,777

 541

 420

 2,514

 64

 842

 6,855

 5,376

 6,032

 454

 298

 2,812

 16,800  16,689  1,755

 13,324  12,737  1,844

 18,317  17,262  1,781

 18,710  18,413  1,900

 17,252  18,111  2,157

 10,685  9,852  2,196

 46  45  1

 1,377  1,259  79

 858  988  38

 3,200  2,800  129

 10,021  10,340  332

 394  416  49

 228  251  26

 676  590  1,101

 46  53  7

 499  513  33

 2,294  2,140  105

 2,427  2,128  92

 7,077  7,100  217

 278  232  33

 143  103  7

 560  468  1,350

 54  53  3

 534  515  28

 898  990  33

 8,333  6,928  227

 7,559  7,901  265

 279  282  30

 130  118  13

 530  475  1,182

 52  42  3

 1,222  1,201  48

 1,018  1,288  40

 8,336  7,429  294

 6,950  7,366  204

 337  304  50

 205  203  18

 590  580  1,243

 60  64  4

 754  744  51

 957  1,111  43

 3,345  3,008  127

 11,100  12,217  460

 249  230  62

 226  176  18

 561  561  1,392

 36  28

 427  399  16

 3,560  3,107  188

 2,849  2,419  108

 2,862  3,070  100

 212  212  30

 153  141  4

 586  476  1,750

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  199,785           


